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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 31 Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
25.5.2025. - 12:30 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. KADIĆ, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 2:28.89+0,76 598
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:12.72 38.32 150m: 1:50.96 38.24 200m: 2:28.89 37.93

2. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:30.34+0,72 581
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:13.66 39.91 150m: 1:52.71 39.05 200m: 2:30.34 37.63

3. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 2:30.46+0,77 580
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:13.34 38.25 150m: 1:53.33 39.99 200m: 2:30.46 37.13

4. PATERNOSTER, Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:31.07+0,72 573
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:14.04 39.09 150m: 1:52.81 38.77 200m: 2:31.07 38.26

5. CARLETTI, Ettore 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:35.97+0,70 520
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:14.77 40.02 150m: 1:56.60 41.83 200m: 2:35.97 39.37

6. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:36.20+0,74 518
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:13.77 39.81 150m: 1:54.43 40.66 200m: 2:36.20 41.77

7. BENCIC, Loren 10 Arena 2:39.51+0,77 486
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:16.89 40.81 150m: 1:58.11 41.22 200m: 2:39.51 41.40

8. STOJIC, Uros 06 Pscs 2:39.61+0,72 485
50m: 38.24 38.24 100m: 1:19.74 41.50 150m: 1:59.51 39.77 200m: 2:39.61 40.10

9. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:39.87+0,73 483
50m: 35.87 35.87 100m: 1:16.57 40.70 150m: 1:58.50 41.93 200m: 2:39.87 41.37

10. GALIC, Nikola 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:40.13+0,72 481
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:15.88 40.59 150m: 1:57.85 41.97 200m: 2:40.13 42.28

11. ROSSI, Lorenzo 09 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:40.89+0,69 474
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:16.38 40.49 150m: 1:58.35 41.97 200m: 2:40.89 42.54

12. BAŠIĆ, Enis 10 PK Velenje 2:42.84+0,75 457
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:17.58 40.25 150m: 1:59.51 41.93 200m: 2:42.84 43.33

13. MAVRAKOVIĆ, Tarik 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:43.26+0,79 454
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:17.23 40.75 150m: 1:59.91 42.68 200m: 2:43.26 43.35

14. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 2:44.57+0,71 443
50m: 36.99 36.99 100m: 1:20.63 43.64 150m: 2:04.47 43.84 200m: 2:44.57 40.10

15. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Pscs 2:46.16+0,78 430
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:19.68 43.21 150m: 2:02.90 43.22 200m: 2:46.16 43.26

16. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK "Mladost" Skopje 2:46.34+0,70 429
50m: 38.49 38.49 100m: 1:21.70 43.21 150m: 2:05.62 43.92 200m: 2:46.34 40.72

17. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 2:49.86+0,68 403
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:25.39 45.79 150m: 2:07.42 42.03 200m: 2:49.86 42.44

18. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:52.47+0,74 385
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:25.66 46.42 150m: 2:09.81 44.15 200m: 2:52.47 42.66
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 31, Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:57.67+0,71 352
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:26.33 46.18 150m: 2:11.70 45.37 200m: 2:57.67 45.97

20. LEOCATA, Francesco 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:57.86+0,86 351
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:24.61 45.75 150m: 2:10.96 46.35 200m: 2:57.86 46.90

21. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:58.27+0,72 348
50m: 40.49 40.49 100m: 1:27.00 46.51 150m: 2:12.62 45.62 200m: 2:58.27 45.65

22. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 3:00.72+0,77 334
50m: 40.85 40.85 100m: 1:26.80 45.95 150m: 2:13.53 46.73 200m: 3:00.72 47.19

23. HALILOVIC, Zlatan 11 Sprint, TU 3:03.06+0,96 322
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:26.36 46.01 150m: 2:14.31 47.95 200m: 3:03.06 48.75

24. ZORIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3:05.63+0,77 308
50m: 40.95 40.95 100m: 1:27.80 46.85 150m: 2:16.34 48.54 200m: 3:05.63 49.29

25. ĆORIĆ, Jakov 12 Osijek 3:06.83+0,71 302
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:30.57 48.96 150m: 2:18.61 48.04 200m: 3:06.83 48.22

26. HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:08.59+0,77 294
50m: 41.79 41.79 100m: 1:30.23 48.44 150m: 2:20.45 50.22 200m: 3:08.59 48.14

27. SUBACIUS, Gvidas 12 Sostines SC 3:08.89 293
28. KOŽAR, Lovro 10 PK Celulozar Krško 3:10.49+0,73 285

50m: 41.88 41.88 100m: 1:29.41 47.53 150m: 2:18.83 49.42 200m: 3:10.49 51.66

29. HACIN, Maj 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 3:13.33+0,75 273
50m: 42.79 42.79 100m: 1:32.93 50.14 150m: 2:24.04 51.11 200m: 3:13.33 49.29

30. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:21.88+0,67 240
50m: 44.65 44.65 100m: 1:37.52 52.87 150m: 2:30.22 52.70 200m: 3:21.88 51.66

31. RADENOVIĆ, Jan 14 Sport Time, SA 3:25.16+0,78 228
50m: 46.39 46.39 100m: 1:40.22 53.83 150m: 2:33.51 53.29 200m: 3:25.16 51.65

32. LEMEŠ, Davud 08 Sport Time, SA 3:28.53+0,99 217
50m: 44.39 44.39 100m: 1:38.78 54.39 150m: 2:33.25 54.47 200m: 3:28.53 55.28

33. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:42.26+0,69 179
50m: 49.62 49.62 100m: 1:48.74 59.12 150m: 2:45.79 57.05 200m: 3:42.26 56.47

34. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3:51.81+0,71 158
50m: 55.11 55.11 100m: 1:53.94 58.83 150m: 2:54.29 1:00.35 200m: 3:51.81 57.52

35. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:56.92+0,86 148
50m: 53.23 53.23 100m: 1:55.66 1:02.43 150m: 2:56.30 1:00.64 200m: 3:56.92 1:00.62

M 1

1. PATERNOSTER, Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:31.07+0,72 573
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:14.04 39.09 150m: 1:52.81 38.77 200m: 2:31.07 38.26

2. ROSSI, Lorenzo 09 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:40.89+0,69 474
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:16.38 40.49 150m: 1:58.35 41.97 200m: 2:40.89 42.54
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 31, Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

3. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Pscs 2:46.16+0,78 430
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:19.68 43.21 150m: 2:02.90 43.22 200m: 2:46.16 43.26

4. LEMEŠ, Davud 08 Sport Time, SA 3:28.53+0,99 217
50m: 44.39 44.39 100m: 1:38.78 54.39 150m: 2:33.25 54.47 200m: 3:28.53 55.28

M2

1. CARLETTI, Ettore 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:35.97+0,70 520
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:14.77 40.02 150m: 1:56.60 41.83 200m: 2:35.97 39.37

2. BENCIC, Loren 10 Arena 2:39.51+0,77 486
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:16.89 40.81 150m: 1:58.11 41.22 200m: 2:39.51 41.40

3. GALIC, Nikola 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:40.13+0,72 481
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:15.88 40.59 150m: 1:57.85 41.97 200m: 2:40.13 42.28

4. BAŠIĆ, Enis 10 PK Velenje 2:42.84+0,75 457
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:17.58 40.25 150m: 1:59.51 41.93 200m: 2:42.84 43.33

5. MAVRAKOVIĆ, Tarik 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:43.26+0,79 454
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:17.23 40.75 150m: 1:59.91 42.68 200m: 2:43.26 43.35

6. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 2:44.57+0,71 443
50m: 36.99 36.99 100m: 1:20.63 43.64 150m: 2:04.47 43.84 200m: 2:44.57 40.10

7. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK "Mladost" Skopje 2:46.34+0,70 429
50m: 38.49 38.49 100m: 1:21.70 43.21 150m: 2:05.62 43.92 200m: 2:46.34 40.72

8. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 2:49.86+0,68 403
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:25.39 45.79 150m: 2:07.42 42.03 200m: 2:49.86 42.44

9. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:52.47+0,74 385
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:25.66 46.42 150m: 2:09.81 44.15 200m: 2:52.47 42.66

10. LEOCATA, Francesco 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:57.86+0,86 351
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:24.61 45.75 150m: 2:10.96 46.35 200m: 2:57.86 46.90

11. HALILOVIC, Zlatan 11 Sprint, TU 3:03.06+0,96 322
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:26.36 46.01 150m: 2:14.31 47.95 200m: 3:03.06 48.75

12. ZORIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3:05.63+0,77 308
50m: 40.95 40.95 100m: 1:27.80 46.85 150m: 2:16.34 48.54 200m: 3:05.63 49.29

13. KOŽAR, Lovro 10 PK Celulozar Krško 3:10.49+0,73 285
50m: 41.88 41.88 100m: 1:29.41 47.53 150m: 2:18.83 49.42 200m: 3:10.49 51.66

14. HACIN, Maj 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 3:13.33+0,75 273
50m: 42.79 42.79 100m: 1:32.93 50.14 150m: 2:24.04 51.11 200m: 3:13.33 49.29

15. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:21.88+0,67 240
50m: 44.65 44.65 100m: 1:37.52 52.87 150m: 2:30.22 52.70 200m: 3:21.88 51.66
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 31, Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

M3

1. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:57.67+0,71 352
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:26.33 46.18 150m: 2:11.70 45.37 200m: 2:57.67 45.97

2. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:58.27+0,72 348
50m: 40.49 40.49 100m: 1:27.00 46.51 150m: 2:12.62 45.62 200m: 2:58.27 45.65

3. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 3:00.72+0,77 334
50m: 40.85 40.85 100m: 1:26.80 45.95 150m: 2:13.53 46.73 200m: 3:00.72 47.19

4. ĆORIĆ, Jakov 12 Osijek 3:06.83+0,71 302
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:30.57 48.96 150m: 2:18.61 48.04 200m: 3:06.83 48.22

5. HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:08.59+0,77 294
50m: 41.79 41.79 100m: 1:30.23 48.44 150m: 2:20.45 50.22 200m: 3:08.59 48.14

6. SUBACIUS, Gvidas 12 Sostines SC 3:08.89 293
7. RADENOVIĆ, Jan 14 Sport Time, SA 3:25.16+0,78 228

50m: 46.39 46.39 100m: 1:40.22 53.83 150m: 2:33.51 53.29 200m: 3:25.16 51.65

8. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:42.26+0,69 179
50m: 49.62 49.62 100m: 1:48.74 59.12 150m: 2:45.79 57.05 200m: 3:42.26 56.47

9. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3:51.81+0,71 158
50m: 55.11 55.11 100m: 1:53.94 58.83 150m: 2:54.29 1:00.35 200m: 3:51.81 57.52

10. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:56.92+0,86 148
50m: 53.23 53.23 100m: 1:55.66 1:02.43 150m: 2:56.30 1:00.64 200m: 3:56.92 1:00.62
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